
2022 Examination Timetable 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

*IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR Y11 PARENTS/CARERS - GCSE exam contingency day is WEDNESDAY 29TH JUNE 2022. 
This date has been set by JCQ as a contingency day, should sustained national or local disruption arise during the Summer 2022 examination series. If disruption occurs, the GCSE exam would be taken either for the first time 
or again on any date up to and including the contingency day. Students taking public examinations should not plan to go on holiday before the 30th June regardless of when their last exam takes place. 
This is a JCQ decision and applies to all students taking examinations in Summer 2022 in all schools and colleges 

Date Start Board Qualification  Exam Duration 
Tuesday 15th March  09:15 Pearson GCSE Art practical exam  5h 

Tuesday 22nd March  09:15 Pearson GCSE Art practical exam  5h 
      

Friday 6th May x Pearson  Entry Level  Deadline for all Entry Level papers to be completed in Maths and Science  x 
      

Monday 16th May 09:15 
 

13:00 

WJEC 
 

OCR 

GCSE 
 

GCSE 

Religious Studies Route A: Component 1 
 

Computer Science: Paper 1 - Computer Systems  

2h 
 

1h 30m 
Tuesday 17th May  09:15 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 Foundation & Higher Tiers 1hr 15m 

Wednesday 18th May 09:15 AQA GCSE English Language:  Explorations in creative reading and writing 1h 45m 

Friday 20th May 09:15 Pearson GCSE Mathematics: Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation & Higher Tiers 1h 30m 
      

Monday 23rd May 09:15 AQA GCSE Geography: Paper 1 -  Living with the physical environment 1h 30m 
Tuesday 24th May  13:00 Pearson GCSE Physical Education: Component 1 - Fitness and Body Systems (Full course students)  

       Component 1 – Theory (Short course students) 
1h 45m 
1h 30m 

Wednesday 25th May 09:15 AQA GCSE English Literature:  1. Modern Prose/Drama and 
                     2. 19th Century Novel   

50m 
50m 

Thursday 26th May  13:00 WJEC GCSE Religious Studies Route A: Component 2 1h 

Friday 27th May  09:15 
 

13:00 

AQA 
 

OCR 

GCSE 
 

GCSE 

Combined Science: Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 1 Foundation & Higher Tiers 
 

Computer Science: Paper 2 – Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 

1h 15m 
 

1h 30m 

Half Term                                                                          Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June                                                                                                                              Half Term 

Monday 6th June  09:15 OCR Cambridge 
National  

Child Development: Health and well-being for child development 1h 15m 

Tuesday 7th June  09:15 
 

13:00 

Pearson 
 

AQA 

GCSE 
 

GCSE 

Mathematics: Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation & Higher Tiers 
 

Geography: Paper 2 -  Challenges in the human environment 

1h 30m 
 

1h 15m 
Wednesday 8th June  

 
 

09:15 
 

13:00 

AQA 
 

WJEC 

GCSE 
 

GCSE 

English Literature: Shakespeare and Unseen Poetry  
 

Religious Studies: Route A - Component 3 

1h 45m 
 

1h 
Thursday 9th June 13:00 

 
x 

AQA 
 

ASDAN 

GCSE 
 

Short Course 

Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics Paper 1 Foundation & Higher Tiers 
 

All student portfolios completed by the end of the day  

1h 15m 
 

x 

Friday 10th June 09:15 
 

13:00 

AQA 
 

Pearson 

GCSE 
 

GCSE 

English Language:  Writers' viewpoints and perspectives 
 

Physical Education: Component 2 – Health and Performance  
Full course candidates only  

1h 45m 
 

1h 15m 

      

Monday 13th June  09:15 Pearson GCSE Mathematics: Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation & Higher Tiers 1h 30m 

Tuesday 14th June 09:15 AQA GCSE Geography Paper 3 -  Geographical applications 1h 
Wednesday 15th June  09:15 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 Foundation & Higher Tiers 1hr 15m 

      

Monday 20th June  09:15 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 2 Foundation & Higher Tiers 1h 15m 

Thursday 23rd June  09:15 AQA GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics Paper 2 Foundation & Higher Tiers 1h 15m 
      

Wednesday 29th June        All Exam Boards                                                                                              *Exam Contingency Day                                                                      All Day 


